Registration Office Contact Details for Health Boards (Issue of MCCDs/Form 6s)

Council

Email Address

Postal Address

Contact Number

Notes

Aberdeen City

registrars@aberdeencity.gov.uk

Registrars Office
Business Hub 3
Ground Floor South
Marischal College
Broad Street
Aberdeen

AB10 1AB

01224 522616

Please put the deceased's full name in the subject line of the email. This
will allow the team to locate these forms faster.

Aberdeenshire

registrars@aberdeenshire.gov.uk

Deeside Registration Office
Bridge Street

Banchory

AB31 55U

01467 537840

Angus

Regforfar@angus.gov.uk

Registration Service, Legal and
Democratic Services,

Angus Council,

Angus House,

Orchardbank,

Forfar

DD8 1AN

03452777778

Please include 'For the attention of Sandra Pattie' along with the
deceased's full name in the subject line.

Argyll and Bute

See sheet 'Argyll and Bute'

See sheet 'Argyll and Bute'

01546 605521

See sheet 'Argyll and Bute'

City of Edinburgh

registrars.city@edinburgh.gov.uk

The Registrar
The Quadrangle
City Chambers
253 High Street
Edinburgh

EH1 1YP

01313311590

Clackmannanshire

registration@clacks.gov.uk

Clackmannanshire Registration Office
Speirs Centre

Primrose Place

ALLOA

FK10 1AD

TBC

Combhairle nan Eilean Siar

registrars@cne-siar.gov.uk

See 'Notes'

01851701702

Medical practices/hospitals have been asked to retain all MCCD's/Form
6s until such time as the Registration Office opens to the public once

again.

Dumfries and Galloway

dumfriesregistrar@dumgal.gov.uk

Dumfries Registration Office
Dumfries and Galloway Council
Municipal Chambers
Buccleuch Street

Dumfries

DG1 2AD

03033 33 3000




Dundee City

registrars@dundeecity.gov.uk

Registration of Births Deaths and
Marriages

20 City Square

Dundee

DD1 3BD

01382 435222

East Ayrshire

registrar@east-ayrshire.gov.uk

Burns Monument Centre
Kay Park

Kilmarnock

KA3 7RU

01563 576695

East Dunbartonshire

registration.services@eastdunbarton.gov.uk

PRIVATE & CONFIDENTIAL
The Registrar

East Dunbartonshire Council
William Patrick Library

2-4 West High Street
Kirkintilloch

G66 1AD

TBC

East Lothian

haddingtonregistrars@eastlothian.gov.uk

Registrars Office
John Gray Centre
15 Lodge Street
Haddington
EH41 3DX

01620 827 308

East Renfrewshire

registrars@eastrenfrewshire.gov.uk

East Renfrewshire Council
Council Offices

211 Main Street

Barrhead

G78 1SY

0141577 8416

Falkirk

registration@falkirk.gov.uk

Registration Services
Old Burgh Buildings
Newmarket Street
Falkirk

FK1 1JE

01324 506580

Please put the deceased's full name in the subject line of the email. This
will allow the team to locate these forms faster.

Fife

fife.registrars@fife.gov.uk

Registrars

City Chambers
Kirkgate
DUNFERMLINE
Fife

KY12 7ND

03451550099

Glasgow City

genreg@glasgow.gov.uk

Registration Office
Mail Room

City Chambers
George Square
Glasgow

G2 1DU

0141287 7654

Further general information can be found on
https://www.glasgow.gov.uk/article/16018/Registering-a-Death

Highland

See sheet 'Highland'

See sheet 'Highland'

See sheet 'Highland'

See sheet 'Highland'. If unable to reach the correct office, please contact
inverness.registrars@highland.gov.uk




Inverclyde

registrars@inverclyde.gov.uk

Registration Office
Inverclyde Council
Municipal Buildings
Clyde Square
Greenock

PA15 1LY

01475 714250

Midlothian

registrar@midlothian.gov.uk

Registration Services
Fairfield House

8 Lothian Road
Dalkeith

EH22 3AA

01312713281

Moray

elgin.registrar@moray.gov.uk

Moray Registration Office
240 High Street

Elgin

Moray

1V30 1BA

01343 554600

North Ayrshire

Registrarslrvinel@north-ayrshire.gov.uk

Customer Service Centre
Bridgegate House

Irvine

KA12 8BD

01294 31000

North Lanarkshire

See sheet 'North Lanarkshire'

See sheet 'North Lanarkshire'

See sheet 'North
Lanarkshire'

See sheet 'North Lanarkshire'

Orkney Islands

chief-registrar@orkney.gov.uk

Registrar

Orkney Islands Council
Council Offices
Kirkwall

KW15 1INY

07860 448271

Perth and Kinross

perth-registrars@pkc.gov.uk

The Registration Office
5 High Street

Perth

PH1 5JS.

01738 475121

Renfrewshire

Louise.findlay@renfrewshire.gov.ukand must copy in

karen.oneill@renfrewshire.gov.uk

Registration Office
Renfrewshire House
Cotton Street,
Paisley

PA1 1TR

TBC

Must copy in karen.oneill@renfrewshire.gov.uk

Scottish Borders

RegistrationService@scotborders.gov.uk

Galashiels Registration Office,
Paton Street

Galashiels

TD1 3AT

0300 100 1800

Shetland Islands

registrar@shetland.gov.uk

Registrar of Births etc
Town Hall

Lerwick

Shetland

ZE1 OHD

01595 744 562




South Ayrshire

Ayr.registrars@south-ayrshire.gov.uk

Area Registration Office
South Ayrshire Council
5-9 High Street

Ayr

KA7 1LU

01292 617617

South Lanarkshire

registration@southlanarkshire.gov.uk

Licensing and Registration Section
Floor 1, Council Offices

Almada Street

Hamilton

ML3 0AA

01698 453792/454023

Stirling

registrar@stirling.gov.uk

Registrars
Customer First Shop
1-5 Port Street
Stirling

FK8 2EJ

01786 233961

West Dunbartonshire

Dumbarton.registrars@west-dunbarton.gov.uk

Registrar of births etc
Municipal Buildings
College Street
Dumbarton

G82 1INR

01389 738350

West Lothian

registration@westlothian.gov.uk

Livingston Registrars
West Lothian Civic Centre
Howden South Road
Livingston

EH54 6FF

01506 281898




Argyll and Bute Registration Offices

Area

Contact Name

Email Address

Postal Adress

Contact Number

Islay & Jura

Gemma
Cameron

Gemma.cameron@argyll-bute.gov.uk

Islay Servicepoint,
Jamieson Street,
Bowmore,

Islay

PA47 752

Campbeltown

Julie McLellan

Julie.mclellan@argyll-bute.gov.uk

Campbeltown Servicepoint,

Burnet Building,
St John Street,
Campbeltown
PA28 6BJ

Lochgilphead

Shona Brechin

Shona.brechin@argyll-bute.gov.uk

Lochgilphead Servicepoint,
1A Manse Brae,
Lochgilphead

PA31 8RD

Dunoon

Samantha
Gillies

Samantha.gillies@argyll-bute.gov.uk

Dunoon Servicepoint,
22 Hill Street,
Dunoon

PA23 7AP

Isle of Bute

Sandra Cobain

Sandra.cobain@argyll-bute.gov.uk

Rothesay Servicepoint,
Eaglesham House,
Mountpleasant Road,
Rothesay,

Isle of Bute

PA20 9HQ

Isle of Mull, Kilfinichen & Kilvickeon

Andrew Penny

Andrew.penny@argyll-bute.gov.uk

Mull Servicepoint,
Breadalbane Street,
Tobermory,

Isle of Mull

PA75 6PX

01546 605521




Oban, Colonsay & Oronsay

Fiona Dickie

Fiona.dickie@argyll-bute.gov.uk

Oban Servicepoint,
Municipal Building,
Albany Street,
Oban

PA34 AAW

Tiree

Rona Campbell

Rona.campbell@argyll-bute.gov.uk

Tiree Servicepoint,
The Business Centre,
Crossapol,

Isle of Tiree

PA77 6UP

Helensburgh

Claire Craig

Claire.craig@argyll-bute.gov.uk

Helensburgh and Lomond Civic
Centre,

38 East Clyde Street,
Helensburgh

G84 7PG

Isle of Coll

Esther MacRae

Esther.macrae@argyll-bute.gov.uk

Cornaig Beg
Isle of Coll
PA78 6TE




HIGHLAND REGISTRATION OFFICES

CAITHNESS Postal Address Telephone Email to Copy to (cc)

Thurso Council Offices, Rotterdam Street, Thurso, KW14 8AB 01349 781215 thursoservicepoint@highland.gov.uk registration@highland.gov.uk
Wick Caithness House, Market Place, Wick, KW1 4AB 01955 608210 wick.servicepoint@highland.gov.uk registration@highland.gov.uk
SUTHERLAND

Dornoch Court House, Castle Street, Dornoch, 1V25 3FD 01862 810954 sutherland.registrars@highland.gov.uk registration@highland.gov.uk

Kinlochbervie

The Harbour, Kinlochbervie, IV27 4RR

01971 521730

joan.mackay2@highland.gov.uk

registration@highland.gov.uk

ROSS-SHIRE

Dingwall Area Offices, 84 High Street, Dingwall V15 9QN 01349 868507 dingwall.registrars@highland.gov.uk registration@highland.gov.uk
Rosskeen (Alness) Averon Centre, High Street, Alness IV17 0QB 01349 781760 ross.registrars@highland.gov.uk registration@highland.gov.uk
Tain 24 High Street, Tain, IV19 1AE 01349 886644 ross.registrars@highland.gov.uk registration@highland.gov.uk
Gairloch Police Station, Gairloch IV21 2BP 01445 712858 dingwall.registrars@highland.gov.uk registration@highland.gov.uk
Ullapool High School, Mill Street, Ullapool, IV26 2UN 01854 613525 ullapool.servicepoint@highland.gov.uk registration@highland.gov.uk
INVERNESS

Inverness Bught Road, Inverness, IV3 5SS 01349 781131 inverness.registrars@highland.gov.uk registration@highland.gov.uk
Fort Augustus Memorial Hall, Oich Road, Fort Augustus PH32 4DJ 01320 366670 fortwilliam.registrars@highland.gov.uk registration@highland.gov.uk
NAIRN, BADENOCH & STRATHSPEY

Nairn Court House, High Street, Nairn IV12 4AU 01667 458570 nairn.registrars@highland.gov.uk registration@highland.gov.uk
Kingussie Court House, High Street, Kingussie PH21 1HR 01540 664529 lorna.mcgregor@highland.gov.uk registration@highland.gov.uk
Aviemore Aviemore Community Centre, Muirton, Aviemore PH22 1SF 01479 813147 tanya.obrien@highland.gov.uk registration@highland.gov.uk
SKYE & LOCHALSH

Portree Tigh Na Sgire, Park Lane, Portree IV51 9GP 01478 613850 portree.servicepoint@highland.gov.uk registration@highland.gov.uk

Kyle (Lochalsh)

Kintail House, Main Street, Kyle of Lochalsh IV40 8AB

01349 781581

kyleservicepoint@highland.gov.uk

registration@highland.gov.uk

LOCHABER

Fort William

Charles Kennedy Bldg, Achintore Rd, Fort William, PH33 5RQ

01397 704583

fortwilliam.registrars@highland.gov.uk

registration@highland.gov.uk




North Lanarkshire Registration Offices

Area

Email Address

Postal Adress

Contact Number

North Lanarkshire, Central

registrars-airdrie@northlan.gov.uk

North Lanarkshire, Central
Willowbank House

37 Alexander Street
Airdrie

ML6 OBA

01236 758080

North Lanarkshire, North

registrars-cumbernauld@northlan.gov.uk

North Lanarkshire, North
Council Offices

Bron Way

Cumbernauld

G67 1DZ

01236 632740

North Lanarkshire, South

registrars-motherwell@northlan.gov.uk

North Lanarkshire, South
Civic Centre

Windmillhill Street
Motherwell

ML1 1AB

01698 302206




